@ Basic Salat klein

@ Walnuss-Gorgonzola Salatof3
@ Walnuss-Gor gonzola Salat normal
@ Griechischer Salatof3

@ Crunchy Chicken Salat normal
@ Chicken Filet Salat normal
@ Chicken Filet Salatof

@ Caesar Salatol3
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@ Caesar Salat normal

Nachspeisen

@ Cheesecake
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@ Donut Milka

Alkoholfreie Getranke
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@ Queéllwasser
g Fanta
ﬁ Mezzo Mix

Alkoholische Getranke
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@ Beck's Bier

Vorspeisen
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10 meistbestellte Gerichte

@ Chili Cheese Nuggets
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THEOPOSI ® !

Hot Chocolate Cake

Cheese Burger Double me

Rostzwiebel Bacon Burger

Hambur ger

Grilled Chicken Burger Double me

Hot Chili Burger

Cheese Burger

Gemuse-Burger

BBQ-Bacon Burger

Chicken Burger
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6€

8€

6€

11

6€

16



Beilagen

French fries

Onion Rings

Chicken Wings

Chicken Nuggets

Grilled Chicken

OO .
3

Fingerfood

Knusprige Kase-Ecken

Burger Specials

2€

16
4€

21
4€

19
4€



‘ Gorgonzola Burger

Chicken Burger

&

Hot Crunchy Cheese Bur ger

i

Burger Beef

Italian Ciabatta Burger

Onion Rings Burger

Caesar Burger
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Best Angus Oliven Serrano
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Best Angus Chorizo
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Best Angus Cheese
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Aktion
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@ Best Angus BBQ
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@ Best Angus BBQ Double me

Soft Drinks

s Coca-Cola Light

Glnstige Mittagsgerichte
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@ Griechischer Salat normal

Burger Haus

g Griechischer Burger



Burger mit Beef Double me
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@ Rostzwiebel Bacon Burger Double me

Burger mit Chicken/Veggie Double me

N

Double me Burger Beef

@ Gorgonzola Burger Double me

@ Hamburger Double me
@ Hot Chili Burger Double me

@ [talian Ciabatta Burger Double me

@ Chili Cheese Burger Double me

@ Best Angus Cheese Double me
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@ Best Angus Chorizo Double me
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@ BBQ Bacon Burger Double me
ovaion

@ Caesar Burger Double me
ovaion

@ Best Angus Oliven Serrano Double me

@ Griechischer Burger Double me

Chicken/Veggie DoubleMe
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@ Hot Crunchy Cheese Burger Double me

Nicht kategorisiert

@ Best Angus Menu Double me
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@ Viva con Aqua
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@ Crunchy Chicken Salatol3
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4€

2€

8€



Chili Cheese Burger

10
6€



